
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

27 
88 
11 
92 
22 
80 
6 

43 
17 
4 

08 
73 
33 
38 
23 

137 
8 

03 
06 
18 
78 
04 
14 
12 
77 
48 
21 
64 
5 

32 
84 

127 
46 
81 
67 

07 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

4 

5 

3 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

4 

11 

12 

13 

5 

6 

14 

7 

8 

9 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

10 

DNS 

Class 

F5 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F5 

FF 

FF 

F5 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F5 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F5 

F5 

FF 

F5 

F5 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

F5 

F5 

Name 

Sven de Vries 

Tim Kautz 

Yuven Sundaramoorthy 

Joey Brienza 

James Weida 

Jonathan Kotyk 

Misha Goikhberg 

Aaron Ellis 

Zachary Rivard 

Cliff Johnson 

Jace Denmark 

Robert Perona 

Jeffrey Bartz 

Steven Jondal 

Tazio Stefanelli 

Bill Kephart 

E David Adorno 

Darrel Greening 

Justin Gaver 

Keith Hall 

Jason Martin 

Rick Eskola 

Carl Maier 

Andrew Whitston 

Rick Shields 

Chris Jennerjahn 

William Styczynski 

Rich Richardson 

Ron Whitston 

Derek Harding 

Brian Styczynski 

John Kennelly 

Adam Jennerjahn 

Alexander Bertolucci 

Jack Walbran 

Calvin Stewart 

Best Tm 

2:23.385 

2:25.874 

2:26.015 

2:26.181 

2:26.417 

2:26.574 

2:26.631 

2:26.783 

2:27.382 

2:27.457 

2:27.459 

2:27.563 

2:28.138 

2:28.879 

2:29.052 

2:29.141 

2:29.647 

2:29.956 

2:31.576 

2:34.759 

2:35.542 

2:36.033 

2:43.677 

2:47.009 

2:48.854 

2:49.598 

2:51.134 

2:51.259 

2:51.666 

2:52.456 

2:56.247 

2:56.641 

3:04.056 

3:08.345 

Make-Model 

Formula 500 Novakar J7 

Piper DF3D / Honda 

Mygale F1600 

Spectrum 015 

Scorpion W1 

Mygale SJ13 

Mygale SJ13 

Ellis AE16 

Van Diemen 

Piper DF-5 

Mygale F1600 

Piper Df-3 

Honda FF Van Diemen 

Red Devil JS14 

Spectrum FF1600 

VESTAL CRANE 02 15AB 

MYGALE FJ15 

Red Devil BR-2K2 

Maverick F500 

Van Diemen RF98 

KBS Mk7-J600 

QC1 INVADER 

Wildcat F600 

Protoform P2 

VDF 

Vortech 

Vortech 

Protoform P3 

Protoform P2 

HC5 E 

Citation 

Vortech 

Vortech Vortech 

Citation XTC-41 

Scorpion 

Novakar Blade F600 

Hometown 

Howell MI 

St. Charles IL 

Delafield WI 

Golden  co 

West Lafayette IN 

Oviedo FL 

Vaughn On 

Farmington MN 

Macomb MI 

Stilwell KS 

Phoenix AZ 

Indianapolis IN 

Pjymouth wi 

Rushford MN 

Downing WI 

Colorado Springs CO 

Richmond Hill NY 

Fond du Lac WI 

Milwaukee WI 

Arvada CO 

River Grove IL 

Tomahawk WI 

Bay Minette AL 

Neenah WI 

Bridgeville PA 

Hartford City IN 

Downers Grove IL 

South Pekin IL 

Neenah WI 

Topanga CA 

Villa Park IL 

Guilford CT 

Valencia CA 

Mount Prospect IL 

Saint Louis MO 

Novi MI 

Member_ID 

478932 

324307 

515218 

524791 

331314 

521908 

410612 

192171 

291871_5 

117710 

514825 

439562 

105156_4 

240744_1 

499339 

218084 

622108 

191044 

233036 

426586 

433734 

158574 

232636 

289416 

324726 

264694_1 

66869_1 

232730 

33931_1 

115688_4 

650534 

485056 

264694_3 

194240_3 

118865 

290303_1 

Region 

SVR 

CHI 

Milw 

Colo 

IND 

Bucc 

GLN 

LOL 

OVR 

KCR 

AZ 

IND 

Milw 

LOL 

Milw 

Colo 

NYR 

Milw 

Milw 

Colo 

CHI 

Milw 

Tex 

Milw 

STC 

IND 

CHI 

CILL 

Milw 

CSCC 

CHI 

NER 

IND 

INR 

STL 

DET 

Sponsor 

Green Hawk Computers 

Braeburn/Two Dogg/Hoosier/Euroquipe 

NJMP K-Hill Motorsports 

Weida Apartments  Formula X-1 

RiceRace  Hoosier  Group 6  Susi Uhl Art 

Hawk Performance / CFF / Hoosier 

Thursday Pools  Primus Racing Parts 

Alpine Litho-Graphics; 

NJMP K-Hill Motorsports 

Bell Helmets  Sparco  Lucas Oil 

Pure Energy Racing 

Jondal machine 

Millennium Forms 

DMVSTOP RACING 

Pro Motorsports 

Orange Goldfish Racing 

Lynn Eskola 

Paradise Aviation 

Rocket Motors / Subway /Hoosier 

Jennerjahn Machine  Inc. 

Studio 21 Architects 

4MULA Enginuity 

Subway/Hoosier 

Monster Mannies 

4MULAVee Enginuity 

Radiant Racing Tech 

Jennerjahn Machine  Inc. 

J.A.B Racing  Noble Engines  Hoosier 

Mitchell Racing Services 

SabbathTruth.com  Hoosier Tires 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 67 was on track but did not complete a lap. 
Car 14 did not meet minimum time in Qual 2 

Printed: 6/5/2021 8:29:05 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Mike West 

SOM Chair - Gloria Larson 

Sanction - 21-ST-20316 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA June Sprints 

Gp 1=FV, F5, FF (Split Start) 

Q2=Qual 2 

Qualifying started at 8:10:27 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/5/2021 08:10 

WeatherTech
June Sprints
Super Tour

Qualifying 2 G1
PROVISIONAL
Posted 8:40 pm


